

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	O20	16-8336						
Туре:	Ordi	nance	Status:	Repealed				
File created:	11/1/2016		In control:	City Council				
			Final action:	4/19/2017				
Title:	Issuance of permits for sign(s)/signboard(s) at 1537 N Damen Ave							
Sponsors:	Moreno, Proco Joe							
•	SIGNS/SIGNBOARDS							
Indexes:	SIG	NS/SIGNBOARDS						
•		NS/SIGNBOARDS 2016-8336.pdf						
Indexes:			Act	ion	Result			
Indexes: Attachments:	1. O	2016-8336.pdf		ion pealed	Result			
Indexes: Attachments: Date	1. O Ver.	2016-8336.pdf Action By	Re		Result Pass			
Indexes: Attachments: Date 4/19/2017	1. O Ver. 1	2016-8336.pdf Action By City Council	Re Pa	pealed				

Be It Ordained by the City Council of the City of Chicago:

SECTION 1. That the Commissioner of Buildings is hereby authorized and directed to issue a sign permit to 365 Outdoor. LLC, 430 W. Erie, Suite 400, Chicago, IL 60654, for the erection of a sign/signboard over 24 feel in height and/or over 100 square feet (in area of one face) at 1537 N. Damen Avenue, Chicago, IL 60622, with the dimensions, height and square foot area:

Dimensions: Length, 17 feet; Height, 42 feet Height Above Grade/Roof to Top of Sign: 60 feet Total Square Foot Area: " 714 square feet

Notwithstanding any provisions of Title 17 of the Municipal Code of the City of Chicago (the Chicago Zoning Ordinance) to the contrary, the Commissioner of Buildings is hereby directed and authorized to issue a sign permit to the address referenced within this ordinance.

1537 N. Damen St Application # 100675635

Aldermad Alderman Moreno

SECTION 2. This ordinance shall be in full force and effect from and after its passage and due publication.

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

Sign Permit Application

APPLICATION NUMBER

• yes

• no

Tvpr.HFsitiN SIGNBOARD

1537 N DAMEN AVB, 60622-

SU.PT 714 I.h\

200

NEW CONS TRUCTION (SION) PAVER OF ANNUM: IN AT Crion LUND, BRIAN 430 W. ERJE STREET CHICAGO, IL 60654 (773)426-0809

MHAPLOrMON IRREGULAR

SIGN WILL KHAI> VARIOUS ADVERTISERS

365 OUTDOOR

VDimiiSS WHLRL Slr.;s I A.N SKFN PRIOR TO tiRK'.I ION

irt't nF lamp INCA N DESCENT

NO Oi- OALLAST.TKANShORVKRS I

100675535

KNIFE

CONTRACTOR WILL INS!ALL TV 1*1- (Ih SWIK H

Ln] M

INPUT Ot TRANS! ORMIKS

FFFDFRS CUSTOMER LF.ADS

ANNUAL FEE CONSTRUCTION FEE 1017 B FEE TOTAL FEE AMOUNT PAID BALANCE DUE

Check ft far Zoning

1.500.00

500.00 Check'(for DCAP

S 1,000.00

.'KATluN OF SWITCH OUTSIDE SIGN

SION LOCATION

ADVERTISING WALL SIGN ON SOUTH WALL

The Lindt'rviinfrin.-rrnv lhat :hc VwiremenN in irm -innlir,nn»n ate mie an.) cnnvoi unit ih*l all wtirk ili*ne iifukrthr nTurwist-r.J pfinmr will i::intnmi in tin-n:iinirt:mciii\nt'hc- Chicavn Viiiniunul Ctnle

File #: O2016-8336, Version: 1

N94156

cujctiontk KAYLA ELECTRIC CO - INC.

ADUKfe.ss 7531 W. 62NDST. CHICAGO. IL 60501-MUKIERUTOR 365 OUTDOOR LLC

ADDEXESS 430 W ERIE CHICAGO IL, 60654

iLll'LRVIbOR SICcNArLRE

The pernin ismii-iil on llu% -pplii-alujn will ainhnnw nnl> siiins hurt uppliej Ur.. Il'ulber jigm ore to 'ne i:rt.Ui;d they must he covered hy additional permit*

City of Chicago

Rahm Emanuel, Mayor Department of Buildings Judith Frydland, Commissioner

ES_PLR.VI_APP^Wr.U RD06O211

TYPE OF BUSINESS OTHER	Other.	MIXED USE		SIGN BOND REQUIRED?	[x] YES			
				COUNCIL ORDER REQUIRED	[x] YES			
Name:								
LIC #:								
					FROM CHIEF ELECTRICAL [XJYF-			
Renewal Dutc:				REQL'ES'I				
Projects Over: Y Private Property [N~ public Wa	av	Grant Permit	*∎					
CI]Planned Development/Manufacturing, PMD/F	Di*: Zoni	ing District B3	TIME STAMP					
TYPE OF SIGN: [xl ADVERTISING	[x ILLI	UMINATE	Q MOVEABLE I I BUSINESS					
TOTAL STREET FRONTAGE OF LOT (IN FFF.	Г)		195					
IOTAL AREA OI: NEW SIGN (SO FT) 714								
TOTAL AREA OF ALL SIGNS ON LOT (SO FT.)	14							
MFIGHT OF SIGN ABOVE GRADE (TO TOP)			60ft in					
DISTANCE OF CURB LINE OUTER EDGE (til 1	DISTAN	ICE OF STRUCT	SIGN CLERK	APPROVED FOR FERMI I				
DISTANCE FROM (ft): A PUBLIC PARK (OVER 10 ACRE:REMARKS 1.000 FT.) C. RESIDENCE UISTR1CT(ADVERI ISINO SIC IF REPLACEMENT SIGN OR CHANGE OF t-ACh. WHAT DOES THE EXISTING SIGN READ? Original Payee:								
Landmark Hold: [x] Status:								

ZONING (OFFICE USE ONLY)

ES.PERM_APP_WEB RD05O211